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02/10/2011 11:58

lolson

FOR CASH ACCOUNT:

CHECK #

CHECK DATE

CITY OF MARTINEZ
A/P CHECK RECONCILIATION REGISTER

0100001
TYPE

1015
VENDOR

PG 1
apchkren
FOR: Uncleared

CLEARED BATCH CLEAR DATE

36877
36878
36879
36880
36881
36882
36883
36884
36885
36886
36887
36888
36889
36890
36891
36892
36893
36894
36895
36896
36897
36898
36899
36900
36901
36902
36903
36904
36905
36906
36907
36908
36909
36910
36911
36912
36913
36914
36915
36916
36917
36918
36919
36920
36921
36922
36923
36924
36925
36926
36927
36928

02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011

PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED

000001
000032
000128
000175
000223
000246
000326
000342
000352
000359
000364
000374
000451
000462
000477
000485
000497
000512
000546
000550
000555
000559
000575
000579
000587
000591
000641
000643
000650
000723
000753
000835
000868
000870
000880
000908
000920
000928
000945
000961
000981
001032
001054
001065
001115
001195
001205
001223
001256
001260
001266
001268

NAME UNCLEARED
ROBIN AGOSTINO 61.81
ACE HARDWARE INC. 3,098.34
BAY AREA BARRICADE SERVIC 73.75
PRO TOW CO 320.00
GOT POWER, INC. 1,000.00
CA STATE LANDS COMMISSION 2,437.21
C.C. ASSOC. RETARDED CITI 856.80
C.C.C. FORENSIC SERVICES 11,080.00
MUNICIPAL POOLING AUTHORI 9,325.24
C.C.C. TREASURER 887.00
CONTRA COSTA ENVIRONMENTA 398.00
C.C.C.T.A.-COUNTY CONNECT 675.00
DISTRIBUTOR OPERATIONS IN 200.21
DOWNTOWN FORD SALES 64,360.51
EAST BAY FORD TRUCK SALES 404.37
ELECTRICAL SOUTH, INC. 306.74
ENFORCEMENT TECHNOLOGY, I 327.39
EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTS 460.42
FURBER SAW, INC. 69.62
G&K SERVICES, INC. 349.02
GENERAL CHEMICAL CORP. 4,016.35
GIBSON RADIO & PUBLICATIO 104.50
WW GRAINGER, INC. 2,043.93
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY, 7,638.08
MUIR/DIABLO OCCUPATIONAL 165.00
HACH COMPANY, INC. 986.62
1EDA 708.33
IDEXX DISTRIBUTION CORPOR 984 .52
INDUSTRIAL LUMBER COMPANY 8.28
KRUMMEN ENTERPRISES, INC. 715.80
LIEBERT CASSIDY WHITMORE 168.00
METTLER TOLEDO, INC. 200.00
MUNI SERVICES, LLC 500.00
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 600.00
NATIONAL ELEVATOR COMPANY 135.00
NORCAL RENTAL GROUP, LLC 1,256.80
OFFICE DEPOT, INC. 125.02
ORKIN EXTERMINATING, INC. 154.76
PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC CO 9,294.36
PORAC LEAGAL DEFENSE FUND 120.00
PITNEY BOWES, INC. 538.21
RUDOLPH J. RAMIREZ 36.76
ROYAL WHOLESALE ELECTRIC, 319.01
STM AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 1,052.90
ERIC TODD VERDUCCI 44.79
TELFER OIL COMPANY 92.86
MARYANNE J. HOBURG 563.29
TURF STAR, INC. 123.50
VERIZON WIRELESS 173.18
VWR SCIENTIFIC, INC. 166.37
WALNUT CREEK FORD 159.63
WALMART 95.44




02/10/2011 11:58

lolson

FOR CASH ACCOUNT:

CHECK #

CHECK DATE

CITY OF MARTINEZ
A/P CHECK RECONCILIATION REGISTER

0100001
TYPE

1015

UNCLEARED

FOR: Uncleared

CLEARED BATCH CLEAR DATE

PG 2
apchkrcn

36929
36930
36931
36932
36933
36934
36935
36936
36937
36938
36939
36940
36941
36942
36943
36944
36945
36946
36947
36948
36549
36950
36951
36952
36953
36954
36955
36956
36957
36958
36959
36960
36961
36962
36963
36964
36965
36966
36967
36968
36969
36970
36971
36972
36973
36974
36975
36976
36977
363978
36979
36980

02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
p2/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011

PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
FPRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED

001280
001312
001342
001347
001390
001444
001498
001501
001571
001647
001656
001697
001734
002135
002140
002180
002428
002560
002787
002828
003050
003082
003147
003178
003308
003340
003538
003731
0033903
004025
004149
004167
004397
004638
004730
005008
005070
005077
005165
005285
005346
005383
005398
005410
005551
005571
005574
005575
005576
005577
005578
005579

DAVID WEST

XEROX CORPORATION

BRYAN DODD

MICHAEL ESTANOL

JASON PEIXOTO

COMCAST

VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, IN
CLARK PEST CONTROL

AT&T

CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.
SECURITAS SECURITY SERVIC
JOYCE GENGLER & MICHAEL

ALL CITY MANAGEMENT SERVI
LARA DELANEY

JILL R. NILES

IN USA, INC.

PATRICIA P. MACINTOSH
SOURCE TUBE & HOSE, INC.
ROBERTS & BRUNE CO.
HAROLD A. STEUBER ENTERPR
THE VAGABOND PLAYERS, INC
CORNELIA L. TAYLOR

LARRY C. HINES

MICHAEL STEAD'S AUTO DEPO
GEO OPTIONS, INC.

C.C.C. HEALTH SERVICES DE
MW DRUCQUER & JL DRUCQUER
TOWN & COUNTRY OFFICE & C
DUNBAR ARMORED INC.

TED TODD

MT. DIABLO SCHOOL DISTRIC

AAA BUSINESS SUPPLIES
JEANNE DELZELL

AIR RESOURCE BOARD

DANIEL A. HOWARD

S & S TOOL & SUPPLY, INC
ZACK POERTNER

ANCHOR QEA, LP

MILES WILLIAMSON

CAL CIAMPI

SALLER SAFERY SHOES
PEELLE TECHNOLOGIES, INC
BARBARA M CROFT

CITY OF WALNUT CREEK
CALIFORNIA URBAN WATER CO
EISEN ENVIROMENTAL & CONS
MICHAEL ALDREDGE

DIANNE COURTWRIGHT PERERI
MARK BENTLEY

SHARON HORSFALL

VIVIAN CANNELORA

SUSAN PRATT

74 .84
2,910.80
45.00
45.00
34.18
67.02
11,460.82
150.00
1,092.91
326.40
1,099.84
5,725.00
1,492.92

400.00
19,248.87
75.00
457.93
1,344.87

200.00
54.00
241.50
39.33
172.19
1,710.00

450.00
283.06
300.00
213.50
145.78

38.00
575.00

105.86
60.00
2,675.36
45.00
300.00
103.79
1,662.50
247.50
1,600.00
300.00
7,425.00
151.73
250.00
250.00
38.00

180.00




02/10/2011 11:58 CITY OF MARTINEZ PG 3

lolson A/P CHECK RECONCILIATION REGISTER apchkrcn
FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 0100001 1015 FOR: Uncleared

CHECK # CHECK DATE TYPE VENDOR NAME UNCLEARED CLEARED BATCH CLEAR DATE

104 CHECKS CASH ACCOUNT TOTAL 196,010.30 .00




02/10/2011 11:58 CITY OF MARTINEZ
lolson A/P CHECK RECONCILIATION REGISTER
UNCLEARED
104 CHECKS FINAL TOTAL 196,010.30

*%* END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsay Olson **

PG 4
apchkrcn

CLEARED




